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Puntos
489,4
468,7
396,8
381,3
375,7
373,8
369,9
364,8
355,2
343,0
339,7
336,6
325,2
315,5
315,1
304,6
304,4
303,6
295,8
288,4
265,9
251,4
247,6
244,6
242,0
240,0
231,6
231,0
230,6
227,2
225,9
225,1
219,1
216,7
203,3
202,8
193,0
192,6
190,3
190,2
188,5
187,6
185,8
185,7
183,3
183,2
173,2
162,0
160,6
160,5
155,8
151,8
150,6
144,0
142,2
136,5
135,4
133,5
129,1
126,1
125,3

Dorsal
1153
1482
1485
1063
176
906
521
758
1560
1397
1147
1361
1329
1299
321
1775
302
1939
1461
1180
1967
1099
1909
1780
1262
1477
939
277
909
1512
1194
861
1985
1370
1320
1391
934
933
1048
844
1434
1159
1122
1921
746
1146
1409
1190
240
1241
1428
1789
1465
1904
106
993
815
1335
1585
1460
1471

Atleta

MARTINEZ CALAHORRO, RAFAEL
GIL RODRIGUEZ, MILTON ARTURO

RIBES MONTOLIO, JAVI
FRUTOS DEL BARCO, JOHN
CERVERA PENARANDA, IVAN
Cardefioso, Manuel
CARRASCO, MANUEL
GONZ&LEZ GOMEZ, RUBEN

ORIOLA MAROTO, JOSE RAMON

ANDANI ANDRES, OSCAR
FERRAGUD FERRAGUD, DAVID

Unbroken Race

Medieval Xtrem Race
Olympus Race

Pirates Race

Gladiators Day Pamplona

Club
THE LAST TRAINING
DENONTZAT
ENTEP BOX
CROSSWORK OCR TEAM
SPORTI
Denontzat
RACERS LEGION ALICANTE
TEAM XXX BLACK MAMBA
Qualis Training Lab
COR
SHERPARTANOS

VILA BOLINCHES, FRANCISCO JOSE OCRAMICX

SANCHEZ ZAPICO, DANIEL
REYES, JOAQUIN
ZARAGOSI GARCIA, RICARD
GURREA ECEIZA, ANDER
MOTA ROVIRA, SERGI
ALONSO FREIRE, DAVID

BELTR&N ESPLUGUES, VIRGILIO

TURBI ROS, VICENTE
ALBA JIMENEZ, ANGEL
LOPEZ-CROSS, GUILLE

T-RACE T-CENTER

OCR ARAGON

TEAM XXX BLACK MAMBA
DENONTZAT

TEAM XXX BLACK MAMBA
DENONTZAT

ONSPORT OCR
DAYRON CLUB
OLYMPUS TEAM

Martinez de Antofiana Torrano, Kolc Denontzat

Soria Garcia, Angel

Sanchez Garcia, Francisco Javier

S&NCHEZ MAYORAL, RUBEN
GIMENEZ, FERNANDO
REQUENA MORALES, JAVIER

PENA HERNANDEZ Miguel Angel
FERNANDEZ RIQUELME, MIQUEL

MARTINEZ LEONAR, GERARD
CANTOS SERRANO, JULIAN

BRAVE BULLS POWER BY CLC
BRAVE BULLS POWER BY CLC
T-RACE T-CENTER

OCR ARAGON

OLLLU RACERS

OCR NAVARRA

OUTDOOR CIRCUITS
INDEPENDIENTE

RACERS LEGIGN MADRID

GARMENDIA BELLINASO, JUAN IGN TEAM XXX BLACK MAMBA

PALMA, VICTOR

BRAVE BULLS POWER BY CLC

JIMENEZ CHAPRESTO, EDUARDO  OCR ARAGON

LLACER GUILLEM, VICTOR
FLUIXA PUCHE, DANIEL
SORIANO YAGO, RUBéN
Serrabogufia Prat, Joan
ZURDO FERNANDEZ, SERGIO

ONSPORT OCR
KAMIKAZES YECLA
KAMIKAZES YECLA
OLLLU RACERS
ZUAS SAB

RODRIGUEZ PEREZ, JOSE ANTONIC RACERS LEGION MURCIA

GARCIA RECIO, JOSE LUIS
ESPEJO CARMONA, JURGEN
Herrera Huedo, Mario

OCR ARAGON
OLYMPUS TEAM
BRAVE BULLS POWER BY CLC

MADRID NAVARRO, CRISTIAN MANI BRAVE BULLS POWER BY CLC

TORRALBA GUERRERO, JESUS

ZAPATA MONTOYA, JOHN HENRY

GUIRADO SANCHEZ, ALBERT

CORRALES MOYA, JOSE MANUEL

CORRAL SOTO, ASIER
VELERDAS, JORGE

CHAFER FERRE, KIKE

JOVER HERNANDEZ, PEPE
PASSOLAS CALAHORRO, JAIME
MARTINEZ SANCHIS, AMADOR
MARTIN CRUZADO Jose

ASIER GARCIA ALVAREZ
MEDINA, DIEGO

GURREA ECEIZA Asier

ANDRES CLIMENT, MARC
HERRAEZ FARRAS Ruben

OCR ARAGON

OCR NAVARRA

TITANS

OLLLU RACERS

OCR NAVARRA

BRAVE BULLS POWER BY CLC
CROSSFIT ONTINYENT/ MEDI]
TRENCALL-MECU FISIO

THE LAST TRAINING
CROSSFIT ONTINYENT/ MED]
TITANS

OCR ARAGON
DENONTZAT
SHERPARTANOS

Black Mamba
Egyptian Race
Bestial Race

Categoria
GE 30-34
GE 40-44
GE 30-34
GE 40-44
GE 35-39
GE 50-54
GE 40-44
GE 35-39
GE 25-29
GE 35-39
GE 25-29
GE 45-49
GE 25-29
GE 35-39
GE 35-39
GE 13-15
GE 35-39
GE 25-29
GE 30-34
GE 40-44
GE 30-34
GE 40-44
GE 20-24
GE 25-29
GE 50-54
GE 30-34
GE 35-39
GE 45-49
GE 25-29
GE 35-39
GE 20-24
GE 35-39
GE 35-39
GE 35-39
GE 40-44
GE 30-34
GE 30-34
GE 30-34
GE 18-19
GE 45-49
GE 35-39
GE 50-54
GE 30-34
GE 30-34
GE 25-29
GE 40-44
GE 30-34
GE 25-29
GE 40-44
GE 20-24
GE 30-34
GE 40-44
GE 25-29
GE 20-24
GE 50-54
GE 30-34
GE 25-29
GE 30-34
GE 16-17
GE 25-29
GE 40-44
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Puntos Puntos i Puntos Posicion Puntos Posicion Puntos Posicion Puntos Posicion Puntos Posicion Puntos
1 100,0 1 100,0 1 100,0 2 89,4 1 100,0
6 96,9 DESC 7 77,1 1 100,0 2 98,0 2 96,7
16 87,6 16 71,7 7 71,9 8 79,3 5 86,3
3 98,8 3 88,7 3 93,8 1 100,0
32 62,1 24 61,4 14 79,8 16 76,9 4 95,5
41 77,7 22 68,9 42 51,7 10 79,1 20 76,6 25 71,5
2 99,9 2 86,2 1 100,0 9 83,8
50 73,2 23 67,8 25 58,5 8 69,3 17 78,6 24 72,7 16 71,0
82 64,2 24 66,8 20 60,2 35 53,2 15 79,8 7 84,2
47 73,9 33 61,8 16 66,9 24 70,2 29 70,2
12 90,7 5 83,2 4 80,8 6 85,0
53 71,9 30 63,0 21 60,2 9 69,0 14 68,6 42 64,1
4 83,5 12 68,0 6 90,4 10 83,3
19 85,4 21 63,3 8 83,6 11 83,2
39 78,4 17 70,7 DESC 0,0 DESC 0,0 5 90,6 18 75,4
35 79,7 37 53,1 4 88,7 9 83,1
15 88,0 18 70,3 DESC 0,0 5 76,2 17 69,9
79 64,6 48 50,7 DESC 0,0 43 48,4 15 66,0 21 73,9
34 79,9 20 69,9 10 68,6 14 77,4
43 77,3 13 72,9 20 63,6 19 74,6
31 80,7 3 85,2 1 100,0
4 98,4 25 60,6 3 92,4
60 70,0 52 49,1 47 49,2 9 79,3
42 77,5 17 76,4 6 90,7
57 70,8 28 64,0 DESC 0,0 51 44,3 45 62,9
38 78,6 9 77,2 8 84,2
94 61,1 44 54,1 31 55,9 26 60,5
28 82,2 DESC 0,0 14 67,7 11 81,1
22 59,8 5 88,7 10 82,1
20 85,3 17 61,7 13 80,2
17 87,2 46 50,4 7 88,3
19 70,2 7 81,3 21 73,6
25 83,7 32 54,7 DESC 0,0 12 80,7
10 76,9 22 73,2 39 66,6
64 68,9 DESC 0,0 23 71,0 44 63,4
62 69,6 18 64,6 35 68,6
26 64,6 26 58,6 31 69,8
35 60,9 22 62,4 33 69,3
55 71,4 DESC 0,0 41 50,1 34 68,8
108 54,1 52 43,8 30 48,0 64 44,3
36 60,8 48 46,8 12 80,9
71 66,6 DESC 0,0 23 62,4 17 58,6
11 91,8 2 94,0
45 75,2 44 48,4 46 62,1
69 66,8 42 55,0 48 61,5
5 98,0 5 85,2
29 81,8 2 91,4
9 93,0 21 69,0 DESC 0,0
14 89,3 11 71,3
22 84,8 12 75,7
25 66,7 3 89,1
8 78,6 6 73,2
33 79,9 27 70,7
14 72,8 26 71,2
11 74,2 13 68,0
15 63,2 22 73,3
16 64,9 28 70,5
27 82,2 43 51,3
45 50,5 18 78,6
15 72,4 34 53,7
6 77,4 61 47,9




110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

121,2
118,0
111,7
103,0
102,2
102,1
89,9
87,1
83,7
82,8
81,4
80,1
78,7
78,1
78,0
77,6
77,4
77,0
74,3
73,7
72,1
69,1
69,0
67,2
66,1
65,0
63,5
60,7
60,5
59,0
58,4
58,0
57,6
57,2
57,2
56,7
55,8
54,9
52,8
52,5
52,4
50,6
49,2
48,8
43,6
43,1
42,6
0,0

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

1300
1138
914
1047
181
424
1793
393
122
392
1505

1338
1255
1785
214
1776
1376
1766
324
988
1749
326
1765
837
609
1772
1045
1892
833
734
140
319
1781
1804
125
1905
1977
1018
1990
1338
1293
1218
199
1880
390
1948
133
219
739

989

1211
1389
1500
1523
1782
1923
1961
1972
1975
1979

Rodriguez Flores, Javier Ignacio

NIETO SANCHEZ, ANTONIO JESUS

ORTEGA CARRIZO, DANIEL
VILLARI] RUIZ, IVAN
VEGA VERGARA, DANIEL
PRAT VERICAT, JORDI
BERNAD LOSCOS, SERGIO
RUBIO, ANTONIO

BRAVE BULLS POWER BY CLC
DAYRON CLUB

HIJOS DE FULVIO

BFIT SPORT

SPORTI

TEAM XXX BLACK MAMBA
OCR ARAGON

SONS OF WORKOUT

GIMENO CARRASCO, MIGUEL ANGE Racers Legion Murcia

BUSTINDUI CASTILLO, IVAN
DAVID LAMAS PANERA
MUROZ VIDES, AITOR

DE PABLO HERNANDEZ, RICARDO

HODEI AMORIZA SIMON
ROQUE PUIG, TONI

NOLO ROMERO

ROJO ESPANA, GONZALO
Perez merino, Javier

PAUL GUIMERA

OLAZABAL EGUIGUREN, IKER
MARTIN SARAVIA HOLCER
GORKA ZUMETA URTIZBEREA
ALBALA PEREZ, OSCAR
GUTIERREZ, MARCELO
DUQUE RODRIGUEZ, MIGUEL
MONTERO GAS, DANIEL
Iglesias Silva, Alvaro

LAGO BARBA, CRISTOBAL

COSTA RABASCO, MIGUEL ANGEL

Torres grima, Santi

CONTADOR POZO, JUAN CARLOS
GIL, VICENT

RUEDAS SOBRINO, DAVID

GUERRERO ORDONEZ, LUIS RICARI

MARCO FERRER Albert

MIGUEL CHARRO LOZANO
ROMERA LOPEZ Lluis Arberto
PASTOR Dimas

MOLINA PRIETO, MANUEL
MESTRES ESPINOSA, JOSE
FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, LUIS
LASA CALLE, JAVIER

GIMENO RUBIO, CARLOS
SOBRINO RODRIGUEZ, GERMAN
COTANDA CALVO, PABLO
MARTINEZ ADELL, ALBERT
TENZA PINA, FRANCISCO JAVIER
GUERRERO GIL, JOSE ENRIQUE
MURELLAS TORRENTA, CARLES
MARCHENA GARCIA, JONATHAN
OCHANDORENA, DAVID
PALOMO CANO Nacho

JIMENEZ LOPEZ , PABLO
RODRIGUEZ CABEZAS Ivan
CAMATS MONZO Edu

GARROTE, JORGE

Diez Sanchez, Miguel Angel
SOLER MORENO Juan Carlos
VALLE GAMBINO Gaston

AIRA ESNAOLA, URKO

RAYA PENA, XAVIER

BARTI, ORIOL

TITAN'S

ATLETAS DE BARRIO
ARES ARENA

T-RACE

Denontzat

TEAM XXX BLACK MANBA

RACERS LEGISN MURCIA
T-RACE T-CENTER

DENONTZATM
ULTIMATE OCR
Denontzat
OCR GASTEIZ

PALEO EVOLUTION TRAININC
WOLF DEN CREW

Denontzat

SPORTI

HELL'S GLADIATORS

OCR NAVARRA

SONS OF WORKOUT
SHERPARTANOS

PERSEO OCR TEAM

BRAVE BULLS POWER BY CLC
TEAM XXX BLACK MANBA
COMANDO NORTE ALF

DENONTZAT

BRAVE BULLS POWER BY CLC
APUNTTEAM

CROSSWORK OCR TEAM
BRAVE BULLS POWER BY CLC
SPORTI

PERSEO OCR TEAM

T-RACE T-CENTER

OLLLU RACERS

MEDIEVAL OCR TEAM
INHUMANOS OCR TEAM
FOTLIFIT

RACERS LEGI6N MADRID
OCR NAVARRA

SPORTI

DAYRON CLUB

OCR NAVARRA

COMANDO NORTE ALFAFIT
BRAVE BULLS POWER BY CLC
BARRAKONG

OUTDOOR CIRCUITS
DENONTZAT

FOTLIFIT

T-RACE T-CENTER

GE 30-34
GE 35-39
GE 40-44
GE 25-29
GE 45-49
GE 35-39
GE 30-34
GE 25-29
GE 40-44
GE 40-44
GE 40-44
GE 25-29
GE 40-44
GE 30-34
GE 45-49
GE 40-44
GE 25-29
GE 30-34
GE 40-44
GE 45-49
GE 25-29
GE 30-34
GE 35-39
GE 45-49
GE 40-44
GE 35-39
GE 40-44
GE 40-44
GE 35-39
GE 30-34
GE 35-39
GE 30-34
GE 40-44
GE 35-39
GE 25-29
GE 45-49
GE 30-34
GE 25-29
GE 30-34
GE 40-44
GE 40-44
GE 35-39
GE 25-29
GE 30-34
GE 40-44
GE 35-39
GE 40-44
GE 55-59
GE 45-49
GE 30-34
GE 30-34
GE 35-39
GE 25-29
GE 25-29
GE 55-59
GE 35-39
GE 35-39
GE 50-54
GE 35-39
GE 25-29
GE 45-49
GE 30-34

72 66,3 43 54,9
39 58,0 50 60,0
99 59,4 47 52,3
101 58,7 50 44,3
DESC 42 49,7 54 52,5
109 51,6 29 50,5
13 89,9
18 87,1
3 83,7
26 82,8 DESC 0,0
6 81,4
32 80,1 DESC 0,0
DESC 16 78,7
11 78,1
40 78,0
10 77,6
DESC 15 77,4
19 77,0
13 74,3
49 73,7
15 72,1
13 69,1
63 69,0
15 67,2
74 66,1
77 65,0 DESC
86 63,5
96 60,7
37 60,5
27 59,0
DESC 0,0 28 58,4
103 58,0
40 57,6
104 57,2
28 57,2
18 56,7
29 55,8
31 54,9
37 52,8
DESC 0,0 39 52,5
46 52,4
49 50,6
51 49,2
53 48,8
DESC 0,0 53 43,6
DESC 0,0 54 43,1
55 42,6
DESC 0,0
DESC 0,0 DESC 0,0
DESC
DESC
DESC 0,0
DESC
DESC 0,0
DESC 0,0
DESC 0,0
DESC 0,0
DESC 0,0
DESC 0,0
DESC 0,0
DESC 0,0 DESC 0,0
DESC 0,0




